CITY OF
adCOo
POLICE DEPARTMENT
Date Time Call Location
05/12/2021 0016 MAINST
05/12/2021 0033 ELM ST
05/12/2021 0044 MAIN ST
05/12/2021 0056 MAIN ST
05/12/2021 0109 KING ST
05/12/2021 0112 NORTH ST
05/12/2021 0112 GLENWOOD AVE
05/12/2021 0121 NORTH ST
05/12/2021 0518 LEDGEWOOD TER
05/12/2021 0706 SCAMMAN ST
05/12/2021 0712 HEATHRD
05/12/2021 0726 LUND RD
05/12/2021 0755 CUTTS AVE
05/12/2021 0756 COUNTRY CLUB
DR

05/12/2021 0818 NORTH ST
05/12/2021 0818 TASKER ST

Printed on: Wednesday, May 19, 2021

Daily Service
Call Log

Source

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

9-1-1

Personnel Initiated

9-1-1

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated
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Call Reason

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

E911 Violation
MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

E911 Violation
Detail

NOISE COMPLAINT
ALARM, BURGLAR
Threatning

Parking Complaints
MOTOR VEHICLE

STOP

General Offense

Action Taken

Warning

Warning

Warning

Warning

Warning

Warning

Services Rendered

Warning

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Services Rendered

Warning

Services Rendered



Date

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

Time

0905

0940

0955

1031

1037

1048

1106

1107

1112

1124

1133

1150

1235

1255

1255

1312

1312

1315

1323

1335

Call Location

MAIN ST

JOY VALLEY RD

UNION ST

PORTLAND RD

FERRY RD

OCEAN PARK RD

MAIN ST

BUXTON RD

NYE ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

FERRY RD

SMUTTY LN

SCAMMAN ST

WESTWARD LN

NORTH ST

HIGH ST

SCAMMAN ST

PAUL ST

BEACH ST

Source

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Walk-In

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

9-1-1

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated
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Call Reason

Foot Patrol

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

General Offense

Follow Up

DRIVING COMPLAINT /

BOLO

Animal Complaint

Community Service-COVID

19

Mental lllness Case

Foot Patrol

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

Detail

Follow Up

Detail

JUVENILE OFFENSES

Follow Up

Parking Complaints

Theft

MOTOR VEHICLE

STOP

Positive Community
Contact

Action Taken

Services Rendered

Warning

Warning

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

No Action Required

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Transported to Hospital

Services Rendered

Investigated

Services Rendered

Warning

Services Rendered

Investigated

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Services Rendered

Services Rendered



Date

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

Time

1352

1413

1503

1632

1645

1702

1729

1758

1831

1900

1902

1931

1946

1958

2000

2010

2026

2100

Call Location

WATER ST

STORER ST

NYE ST

HILL ST

LINCOLN ST

MAIN ST

MAPLE ST

IRVING ST

WINTER ST

WATER ST

NORTH ST

ELM ST

LUND RD

ROSEWOOD DR

WATER ST

FAIRFIELD ST

MAIN ST

MABEL AVE

Source

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Walk-In

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

9-1-1

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

9-1-1

Personnel Initiated

9-1-1

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Other

9-1-1

Personnel Initiated

Telephone
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Call Reason

Follow Up

Follow Up

FOUND/ LOST
PROPERTY

Follow Up

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

E911 Violation
MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

JUVENILE OFFENSES
Medical Emergency
Follow Up

Medical Emergency
MOTOR VEHICLE

STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

Detail

DISTURBANCE

MOTOR VEHICLE

STOP
DISTURBANCE

Action Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Services Rendered

Warning

Services Rendered

Warning

Services Rendered

No Transport to Hospital

Gone on Arrival

Transported to Hospital

Summons

Warning

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Summons

Investigated



