Printed on: Wednesday, May 19, 2021



## Daily Service Call Log

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
05/12/2021	0016	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	0033	ELM ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	0044	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	0056	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	0109	KING ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	0112	NORTH ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	0112	GLENWOOD AVE	Telephone	E911 Violation	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	0121	NORTH ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	0518	LEDGEWOOD TER	9-1-1	E911 Violation	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	0706	SCAMMAN ST	Personnel Initiated	Detail	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	0712	HEATH RD	9-1-1	NOISE COMPLAINT	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	0726	LUND RD	Telephone	ALARM, BURGLAR	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	0755	CUTTS AVE	Telephone	Threatning	Investigated
05/12/2021	0756	COUNTRY CLUB DR	Telephone	Parking Complaints	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	0818	NORTH ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	0818	TASKER ST	Personnel Initiated	General Offense	Services Rendered

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
05/12/2021	0905	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	Foot Patrol	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	0940	JOY VALLEY RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	0955	UNION ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	1031	PORTLAND RD	Telephone	General Offense	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1037	FERRY RD	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1048	OCEAN PARK RD	Walk-In	DRIVING COMPLAINT / BOLO	No Action Required
05/12/2021	1106	MAIN ST	Telephone	Animal Complaint	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1107	BUXTON RD	Personnel Initiated	Community Service-COVID	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1112	NYE ST	Telephone	Mental Illness Case	Transported to Hospital
05/12/2021	1124	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	Foot Patrol	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1133	MAIN ST	Telephone	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	Investigated
05/12/2021	1150	FERRY RD	Telephone	Detail	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1235	SMUTTY LN	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Warning
05/12/2021	1255	SCAMMAN ST	Personnel Initiated	Detail	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1255	WESTWARD LN	9-1-1	JUVENILE OFFENSES	Investigated
05/12/2021	1312	NORTH ST	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1312	HIGH ST	Telephone	Parking Complaints	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1315	SCAMMAN ST	Telephone	Theft	Investigated
05/12/2021	1323	PAUL ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1335	BEACH ST	Personnel Initiated	Positive Community Contact	Services Rendered

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
05/12/2021	1352	WATER ST	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1413	STORER ST	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1503	NYE ST	Walk-In	FOUND/ LOST PROPERTY	Investigated
05/12/2021	1632	HILL ST	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1645	LINCOLN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	1702	MAIN ST	9-1-1	E911 Violation	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1729	MAPLE ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	1758	IRVING ST	Telephone	JUVENILE OFFENSES	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	1831	WINTER ST	9-1-1	Medical Emergency	No Transport to Hospital
05/12/2021	1900	WATER ST	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Gone on Arrival
05/12/2021	1902	NORTH ST	9-1-1	Medical Emergency	Transported to Hospital
05/12/2021	1931	ELM ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons
05/12/2021	1946	LUND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/12/2021	1958	ROSEWOOD DR	Telephone	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	2000	WATER ST	Other	Detail	Services Rendered
05/12/2021	2010	FAIRFIELD ST	9-1-1	DISTURBANCE	Investigated
05/12/2021	2026	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons
05/12/2021	2100	MABEL AVE	Telephone	DISTURBANCE	Investigated